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Eligible Pleasure Y Trail Y Reining Y Cowhorse Y All-Around All-Around
Stephenville, Texas October 9-10, 2015 For Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Points Ranking Placing

Num Name Horse All Around 4th 17 2nd 16 3rd 19 1st 16
354 Brianna Parnell - SHOT Surely Dolled Up - 2010 - 5317989 Y 6.0 12.0 1.0 16.0 1.0 19.0 2.0 15.0 62.0 1 1
202 Clay Hight - SHOT Eureka Wild Card - 2012 - 5469269 Y 4.0 14.0 5.0 12.0 2.0 18.0 3.0 14.0 58.0 2 2
312 Keylee Levi - SHOT Fletchmesumice - 2012 - 5502378 Y 10.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 4.0 16.0 1.0 16.0 49.0 3 3
203 Clay Hight - SHOT SCR One Shot Whiskey - 2011 - 5394595 Y 2.0 16.0 3.0 14.0 11.0 9.0 7.0 10.0 49.0 3 4
207 Connie Coberly - SHOT TSU Count Pepto - 2010 - 5328426 Y 12.0 6.0 2.0 15.0 3.0 17.0 12.0 5.0 43.0 5 5
239 Joe Woodard - SHOT My Socks Do - 2011 - 5394077 Y 8.0 10.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 12.0 6.0 11.0 41.0 6 6
303 Lee Smith - SHOT Dual Lil Flo - 2011 - 5509855 Y 3.0 15.0 4.0 13.0 12.0 8.0 15.0 2.0 38.0 7 7
340 Macee Mc Fadden - SHOT Royal Rosie Lena - 2010 - 5472141 Y 15.0 3.0 10.0 7.0 7.0 13.0 8.0 9.0 32.0 8 8
311 Danae Parman - SHOT HR Mowawk Pepto - 2012 - 5474804 Y 11.0 7.0 6.0 11.0 9.0 11.0 14.0 3.0 32.0 8 9
227 John Ross - SHOT Boots N Sixguns - 5463722 Y 16.0 2.0 12.0 5.0 6.0 14.0 11.0 6.0 27.0 10 10
218 Tyler Jacobs - SHOT Joseph Make A Mark - 2012 - 5484250 Y 5.0 13.0 14.0 3.0 18.0 2.0 9.0 8.0 26.0 11 11
262 Nikki Mc Kay - SHOT Freckles  Boon Bunny - 2012 - 5468048 Y 13.0 5.0 7.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 16.0 1.0 26.0 11 12
373 Alyssa Litwin - SHOT TAMU Nu Troubadour - 5364530 Y 7.0 11.0 13.0 4.0 14.0 6.0 13.0 4.0 25.0 13 13
234 Judy Boeshart - SHOT Poco Bo Cat - 2010 - 5595643 Y 14.0 4.0 11.0 6.0 13.0 7.0 10.0 7.0 24.0 14 14
228 John Ross - SHOT Cash Bar Casanova - 5390927 Y 17.0 1.0 15.0 2.0 15.0 5.0 4.0 13.0 21.0 15 15
246 Mark Anderson - SHOT Paddys Smart Plan - 5510808 N 9.0 9.0 #N/A N 5.0 15.0 #N/A N 0.0 999
295 Dennis Harris - SHOT Paddys Hollywood Gal - 5486984 N SCR N #N/A N #N/A N #N/A N 0.0 999
305 Darlene Miller - SHOT Robert Reyford - 5565784 N #N/A N #N/A N 19.0 1.0 5.0 12.0 0.0 999
365 Frederick Gillespie - SHOT Debras Big Chex - 988947 N #N/A N #N/A N 17.0 3.0 #N/A N 0.0 999
374 Kaleigh King - SHOT Scootin Jule Lee - 5681622 N 1.0 17.0 16.0 1.0 16.0 4.0 #N/A N 0.0 999
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17 Shown In 
Class

Entered In 
Class 18 TIE BREAKERS 1 7 2 3 8 4 9 6 5 10

Place Points Back #
Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number Ext 
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Total Ranking

1 17 374 Kaleigh King - SHOT Scootin Jule Lee - 5681622 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 1.0 0.5 0.5 75.0 1

2 16 203 Clay Hight - SHOT SCR One Shot Whiskey - 2011 - 5394595 0.5 0.0 -0.5 0.5 1.0 0.5 0.0 1.0 0.5 0.5 74.0 2

3 15 303 Lee Smith - SHOT Dual Lil Flo - 2011 - 5509855 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.0 72.5 3

4 14 202 Clay Hight - SHOT Eureka Wild Card - 2012 - 5469269 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 72.5 3

5 13 218 Tyler Jacobs - SHOT Joseph Make A Mark - 2012 - 5484250 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.5 72.0 5

6 12 354 Brianna Parnell - SHOT Surely Dolled Up - 2010 - 5317989 0.0 0.5 0.5 1.0 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.0 -0.5 0.5 1.0 72.0 5

7 11 373 Alyssa Litwin - SHOT TAMU Nu Troubadour - 5364530 0.0 -0.5 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.5 72.0 5

8 10 239 Joe Woodard - SHOT My Socks Do - 2011 - 5394077 1.0 1.0 1.0 -1.5 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 3.0 71.0 8

9 9 246 Mark Anderson - SHOT Paddys Smart Plan - 5510808 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.0 1.0 71.0 8

10 8 312 Keylee Levi - SHOT Fletchmesumice - 2012 - 5502378 0.0 -0.5 0.0 -0.5 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.0 70.5 10

Junior Stock Horse  Pleasure Stephenville, TexasLocation:Marilyn Peters
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11 7 311 Danae Parman - SHOT HR Mowawk Pepto - 2012 - 5474804 0.0 0.0 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.0 70.5 10

12 6.0 207 Connie Coberly - SHOT TSU Count Pepto - 2010 - 5328426 0.0 0.0 -0.5 1.0 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 -0.5 3.0 68.0 12

13 5 262 Nikki Mc Kay - SHOT Freckles  Boon Bunny - 2012 - 5468048 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.5 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 3.0 67.5 14

14 4 234 Judy Boeshart - SHOT Poco Bo Cat - 2010 - 5595643 0.5 0.0 0.0 -1.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 -0.5 0.0 0.5 4.0 66.5 16

15 3 340 Macee Mc Fadden - SHOT Royal Rosie Lena - 2010 - 5472141 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 -0.5 0.0 -0.5 -0.5 3.0 66.0 17

16 2 227 John Ross - SHOT Boots N Sixguns - 5463722 0.5 0.5 0.5 -0.5 -1.0 0.5 -0.5 0.5 0.5 0.0 3.0 68.0 12

17 1 228 John Ross - SHOT Cash Bar Casanova - 5390927 0.5 -0.5 0.0 -0.5 -1.5 0.0 -1.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 67.5 14

SCR #N/A 295 Dennis Harris - SHOT Paddys Hollywood Gal - 5486984



Stock Horse of Texas Show

2015 Stephenville Show
Junior_Horse_Trail
Page 1 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________ Brett D. Scott, Ph.D.

October 9-10, 2015 Judge:

16
Shown 
In Class

Entered 
In Class 16 TIE BREAKERS 6 10 9 8 3 7 5 2 4 1

Descriptions of Obstacles walk 
bridge

trot thru 
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1 16 354 Brianna Parnell - SHOT Surely Dolled Up - 2010 - 5317989 0.0 0.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 0.0 1.0 0.5 0.5 1.5 76.5 1

2 15 207 Connie Coberly - SHOT TSU Count Pepto - 2010 - 5328426 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.5 1.0 0.0 1.0 1.0 -1.0 1.5 2.0 73.0 2

3 14 203 Clay Hight - SHOT SCR One Shot Whiskey - 2011 - 5394595 0.0 -0.5 -1.0 1.0 1.0 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.5 1.5 4.0 69.5 4

4 13 303 Lee Smith - SHOT Dual Lil Flo - 2011 - 5509855 0.5 0.5 -1.0 0.5 0.5 0.0 1.0 1.0 0.0 1.5 7.0 67.5 5

5 12 202 Clay Hight - SHOT Eureka Wild Card - 2012 - 5469269 0.0 0.5 -1.0 0.5 1.0 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 10.0 63.0 7

6 11 311 Danae Parman - SHOT HR Mowawk Pepto - 2012 - 5474804 0.0 0.5 -1.0 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.5 -1.0 -1.0 1.5 8.0 62.5 8

7 10 262 Nikki Mc Kay - SHOT Freckles  Boon Bunny - 2012 - 5468048 0.0 0.5 -1.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 -0.5 1.0 10.0 61.0 11

8 9 312 Keylee Levi - SHOT Fletchmesumice - 2012 - 5502378 0.0 0.0 -1.0 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.5 1.0 -0.5 -0.5 10.0 60.5 12

9 8 239 Joe Woodard - SHOT My Socks Do - 2011 - 5394077 0.5 0.5 -1.0 0.5 -1.0 0.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 14.0 59.5 13

10 7 340 Macee Mc Fadden - SHOT Royal Rosie Lena - 2010 - 5472141 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.5 1.0 2.0 72.0 3

Junior Stock Horse Trail Stephenville, TexasLocation:Trig Renfro
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11 6 234 Judy Boeshart - SHOT Poco Bo Cat - 2010 - 5595643 0.5 0.5 1.0 0.5 0.5 0.0 1.0 0.5 0.5 -1.0 7.0 67.0 6

12 5 227 John Ross - SHOT Boots N Sixguns - 5463722 0.0 0.5 -1.0 0.5 1.0 0.0 0.5 1.0 -1.0 1.0 10.0 62.5 8

13 4 373 Alyssa Litwin - SHOT TAMU Nu Troubadour - 5364530 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 1.0 0.5 0.0 0.5 -0.5 0.5 0.5 9.0 62.5 8

14 3 218 Tyler Jacobs - SHOT Joseph Make A Mark - 2012 - 5484250 0.0 0.0 -0.5 -1.0 -1.0 0.0 0.0 1.0 0.5 0.5 14.0 55.5 14

15 2 228 John Ross - SHOT Cash Bar Casanova - 5390927 0.0 0.0 -1.0 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.5 -1.5 -0.5 1.0 16.0 53.5 15

16 1 374 Kaleigh King - SHOT Scootin Jule Lee - 5681622 -0.5 0.5 -0.5 1.0 0.5 0.0 0.5 -1.0 -1.0 0.0 21.0 48.5 16
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19 TIE BREAKERS 4 3 5 1 8 6 7 2

4 Manuevers 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
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Back
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1 19 354 Brianna Parnell - SHOT Surely Dolled Up - 2010 - 5317989 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.5 1.0 71.0 1

2 18 202 Clay Hight - SHOT Eureka Wild Card - 2012 - 5469269 0.0 0.0 -0.5 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.5 70.0 2

3 17 207 Connie Coberly - SHOT TSU Count Pepto - 2010 - 5328426 0.0 0.5 -0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 70.0 2

4 16 312 Keylee Levi - SHOT Fletchmesumice - 2012 - 5502378 0.0 0.0 0.0 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 69.0 4

5 15 246 Mark Anderson - SHOT Paddys Smart Plan - 5510808 -1.0 0.0 -0.5 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.0 -1.0 0.5 66.5 6

6 14 227 John Ross - SHOT Boots N Sixguns - 5463722 0.0 0.0 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 2.0 66.0 8

7 13 340 Macee Mc Fadden - SHOT Royal Rosie Lena - 2010 - 5472141 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.0 -0.5 2.0 65.5 10

8 12 239 Joe Woodard - SHOT My Socks Do - 2011 - 5394077 0.0 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 -0.5 0.0 -0.5 0.0 4.0 64.0 12

9 11 311 Danae Parman - SHOT HR Mowawk Pepto - 2012 - 5474804 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 0.0 -0.5 0.0 -0.5 0.0 4.0 64.0 12

10 10 262 Nikki Mc Kay - SHOT Freckles  Boon Bunny - 2012 - 5468048 -0.5 -1.0 -0.5 -1.0 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 2.0 63.0 14

Junior Stock Horse  Reining

Pattern No.

Stephenville, TexasLocation:Marilyn Peters
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11 9 203 Clay Hight - SHOT SCR One Shot Whiskey - 2011 - 5394595 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 0.0 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 6.0 61.5 15

12 8 303 Lee Smith - SHOT Dual Lil Flo - 2011 - 5509855 -0.5 -1.0 -1.0 -1.0 0.0 -0.5 0.0 -0.5 5.0 60.5 16

13 7 234 Judy Boeshart - SHOT Poco Bo Cat - 2010 - 5595643 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 -0.5 0.5 0.0 -0.5 2.0 66.0 8

14 6 373 Alyssa Litwin - SHOT TAMU Nu Troubadour - 5364530 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 -0.5 0.5 -0.5 3.5 65.0 11

15 5 228 John Ross - SHOT Cash Bar Casanova - 5390927 -0.5 -1.0 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 6.0 60.0 17

16 4 374 Kaleigh King - SHOT Scootin Jule Lee - 5681622 0.0 -1.0 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 0.0 -0.5 -0.5 7.5 59.5 18

17 3 365 Frederick Gillespie - SHOT Debras Big Chex - 988947 0.5 -0.5 0.5 0.0 0.5 -1.5 -0.5 -1.0 1.5 66.5 6

18 2 218 Tyler Jacobs - SHOT Joseph Make A Mark - 2012 - 5484250 -0.5 -1.0 -1.0 -1.0 -1.0 -0.5 -1.5 -0.5 4.0 59.0 19

19 1 305 Darlene Miller - SHOT Robert Reyford - 5565784 -0.5 0.0 -0.5 0.5 -0.5 0.5 0.0 0.0 1.5 68.0 5



Stock Horse of Texas Show

2015 Stephenville Show
Junior_Horse_Cowhorse
Page 1 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________ Brett D. Scott, Ph.D.

October 9-10, 2015 Judge: Loc.

16 Shown In 
Class

Entered In 
Class 16 TIE BREAKERS 1 7 6 3 8 2 4 5 9

Manuevers

Final 
Placing Points Back # Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number Position & 

Control
Eye Appeal

Degree of 
Difficulty

Position & 
Control

Eye Appeal
Degree of 
Difficulty

Position & 
Control

Eye Appeal
Degree of 
Difficulty

Total 
Penalties Total Ranking

1 16.0 312 Keylee Levi - SHOT Fletchmesumice - 2012 - 5502378 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 0 0 0 0 0.5 72.5 1

2 15.0 354 Brianna Parnell - SHOT Surely Dolled Up - 2010 - 5317989 1 0.5 0 0.5 -0.5 0 0 0 0.5 72 2

3 14.0 202 Clay Hight - SHOT Eureka Wild Card - 2012 - 5469269 1 0.5 0.5 0 0 0 0 -0.5 0 71.5 3

4 13.0 228 John Ross - SHOT Cash Bar Casanova - 5390927 0.5 0 0 0 0 -0.5 1 0 0 71 4

5 12.0 305 Darlene Miller - SHOT Robert Reyford - 5565784 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.5 0 0 70.5 5

6 11.0 239 Joe Woodard - SHOT My Socks Do - 2011 - 5394077 0 0 0 0.5 0 0 0 0 -0.5 70 6

7 10.0 203 Clay Hight - SHOT SCR One Shot Whiskey - 2011 - 5394595 0 0 0 0 0 -0.5 0 0 -0.5 69 7

8 9.0 340 Macee Mc Fadden - SHOT Royal Rosie Lena - 2010 - 5472141 0 0 -0.5 0 0 0 -1 0 0 68.5 8

9 8.0 218 Tyler Jacobs - SHOT Joseph Make A Mark - 2012 - 5484250 0 -0.5 -0.5 0 -0.5 -0.5 0 -0.5 -0.5 67 9

10 7.0 234 Judy Boeshart - SHOT Poco Bo Cat - 2010 - 5595643 0 0 -0.5 0 0 -0.5 -1 -0.5 0 1 66.5 10

Junior Stock Horse Cow Work

Class

Stephenville, Texas

Boxing Fence Boxing

Al Walton
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11 6.0 227 John Ross - SHOT Boots N Sixguns - 5463722 0.5 0 -0.5 0 0 -0.5 -1 0 0 3 65.5 11

12 5.0 207 Connie Coberly - SHOT TSU Count Pepto - 2010 - 5328426 0 -0.5 0 0 0 0 -1 0 0 3 65.5 11

13 4.0 373 Alyssa Litwin - SHOT TAMU Nu Troubadour - 5364530 0 -0.5 -0.5 0 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 0 3 64 13

14 3.0 311 Danae Parman - SHOT HR Mowawk Pepto - 2012 - 5474804 0 0 -1 0 0 -0.5 -1 0 0 4 63.5 14

15 2.0 303 Lee Smith - SHOT Dual Lil Flo - 2011 - 5509855 0 0 0 0 0 0 -0.5 0 0.5 7 63 15

16 1.0 262 Nikki Mc Kay - SHOT Freckles  Boon Bunny - 2012 - 5468048 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 -1.5 0 0 -1 -1 0 4 61 16
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